	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > R142AL50.38.62
	R142AL50.38.62 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            R142AL50.38.62
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            2C/14 19/.0147BC OA SH CL3R
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Multiple Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		No R142AL50.38.62 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    R142AL50.38.62  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA028SDMT6 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 16-28 VDC 65-75DB PNL
1215L3 Energizer Battery Company  BATT PK 4.5V AA SIZE CARBON ZINC
997705 Weidmuller  LABEL-UL TYPE 35 4 4X
BPA-1502 Bud Industries  PLATE ALUMINUM BOTTOM 3.5 X 4.5"
1598JSGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 11.03X7.85X2.98" GREY
E-700 Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE PRESS 7X0.078" BLK
A-1PA-137-01KB2 Amphenol-RF Division  CONN JUMPER AMC PLUG-PLUG 1000MM
PT40075NT Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 75' NM TNCM
H3ABG-10105-V4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015V/H1505TR 5"
H2441R-07C Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  CORD COIL REVERSED 4-4 WHITE 7'
311030-01 Qualtek  CORD NEMA5-15P ROJ SJT 6'7" 18/3
C3DDG-1606G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR16G/AE16G/CKR16G
M1AXA-4040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC40A/MC40F/X
M3WWK-3406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPL34K/MC34G/MPL34K
A3DDG-6036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKR60G/ AE60G / AKR60G
2133496E General Cable/Carol Brand  4/24 C5E GS5000 SCTP CMR BL SP
1857/19 WO005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG WHT/ORG 100'
01771.35.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  WELD CABLE 4/0 AWG 600V RED 250'
F2213/8 GR024 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/8 GRN 35'
Q5-F4X-1/2-01-SS25M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/2"-25M BLACK
F2953/32 CL103 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/32 CLR 25X4'
LWS-2GR Panduit Corp  LBL S LAM LS3E GRN 1X1.25"250/RL
PCA13-G Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 300 PC
T45BEI10-A Panduit Corp  BASE PWR DATA RACEWAY ADH 10'IVR
170H0069 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE W/MICROSWTCH 2A 250V TYPE K
3120-F311-P7T1-W14XR3-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
3300-IG8-P10-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 5A 250VAC 80VDC
LT300303CR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 300V 30A CHASSIS
37000800430 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 80MA 250VAC RADIAL FAST
06761.25DRT4P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.25A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
SMCJ5.0A-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 5VWM 13.4VC SMC
3KP200-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 200VWM 345.66VC P600
P6KE600-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 487.2VWM 864VC DO15
SMA5J22CA-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC SMA
SA70A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC AXIAL
SMDA15CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24VC 8SOIC
MSMCJ16CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO214AB
MSMLG17A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC DO215AB
V481HF34 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 670V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
ROV10-180M-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 14.4V 500A DISC 10MM
	R142AL50.38.62  keywords
	    	R142AL50.38.62
	R142AL50.38.62  General Cable/Carol Brand
	R142AL50.38.62  pdf
	R142AL50.38.62  datasheet
	R142AL50.38.62  price
	R142AL50.38.62  distributor
	electronic components R142AL50.38.62
	R142AL50.38.62  Cables, Wires
	R142AL50.38.62  Multiple Conductor Cables
	R142AL50.38.62  2C/14 19/.0147BC OA SH CL3R
	R142AL50.38.62
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .